
COMM NW COR BLK 2 MCFARLANE
PARK S/D, RUN W 40 FT TO W R/W
US-90, RUN N 22.40 FT TO S R/W

CRAFT DAVID W/CRAFT RODELYN
2327 S MARION AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

31-3S-17-06173-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/22/2016 DF 0.18 9,542 0 0 9,542

STANDARD
1

130,376
2,760
9,542

142,678
0

142,678
0

142,678
142,678

0

142,678

1293/1718 4/06/2015 WD U I 12 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF NEW YORK MELT

DAVID W & RODELYN C

1277/0185 7/02/2014 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (LUCAS

BANK OF NEW YORK ME
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1044 NW EADIE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 60
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 40
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,761 101.7000 113.90 200,578 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1672

BAS 182 100 182 13,475

BAS 240 100 240 17,768

BAS 1,250 100 1,250 92,544

FSP 156 40 62 4,590

UST 60 45 27 1,999

1,888 1,761 130,376

BAS= W36 BAS= N13 W14 S13 E14$ W14 FSP= N13 W12 S13 E12$ UST=
W12 S5 E12N5$ S5 BAS= W12 S20 E12 N20$S20 E50 N25$.

BAS

3614

5

20

50

25
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14

13

14

FSP 13

12

13

12
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12

5

12

5
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12

20

12

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 60

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 600

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 300

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,800

2,760

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RO 0.00 0.00 8,035.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 0.95 1.19 9,542


